
SFA Charter School 
Supply List 
2025-2026

To support our community environment, our supplies are collected and used by 

our community of learners.  Plain supplies will be easier for your child to share. 

Please DO NOT label these supplies with your child’s name. 

K-1st  classroom supplies
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

boxes of 24 Crayola crayons  

box of Crayola broad-tip markers 

box of Crayola thin-tip markers 

handheld pink eraser 

glue stick 

1 ½ inch solid color 3 ring notebook binder (hardback) 

box of Kleenex 

pkg SUPER STICKY post it notes 

2nd, 3rd,4th, 5th  classroom supplies     
4  black marbled composition books (hardback) 

1 box of 24 Crayola crayons  

1 box of Crayola thin-tip markers 

1 box of 24 Crayola colored pencils 

1 handheld pink eraser 

1 glue stick 

1 1 ½ inch solid color 3 ring notebook binder (hardback) 

1 box of Kleenex 

1 pkg SUPER STICKY post it notes 

Additional classroom supplies you may choose to provide: 

K classrooms only 
1   package of baby wipes 

**BACKPACKS ARE DISCOURAGED** 

Our school will provide a clear folder to meet all student home/school needs. 




